Co
nt
en
t
P
ri
c
e
lis
t
2
0
19
 V
.1
ITEM  P. NO.
Bulb  4
Tubelight
Deep Downlight
Concealed Downlight  5
Surface Downlight
Aadhar Panel 8
Dhoom Panel
Dhoom Tri Colour Panel
Pride Slim Panel  9
Bahubali Panels
Zolta Slim Panel
Zolta Surface Slim Panel
Vista Super Slim Panel  10
Vista Super Slim Surface Panel
Commercial Series
Universal Ring 11
Dhoom Panel Ring
1-OK LED Ring
Aadhar COB Series 12
Jugnoo COB Series
Jugnoo Track Light
Hotstar Surface track light
Classic Street Light  13
Hotstar Flood Light
RimZhim Strip Light
Panel Light Driver 15
Flood Light Driver
Street Light Driver
COB Driver
Led Strip Driver
4
Sr No Product Code Descri ption
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-BU-BLB-0.5 Bulb 0.5 W  55.00 96
2 GO-BU-QT-1 Plug QT 105.00 100
3 GO-TB-12 TuBulb 12W 330.00 100
Bulb
Sr No Product Code Descri ption
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-DL-AL-3 Alto  3W 140.00 50
2 GO-DL-MOT-3 Mini Ontop 3W 170.00 50
3 GO-DL- MIG-3 Mini Iglow 3W 190.00 50
4 GO-DL-FO-3 Full-On Deep 3W 190.00 50
5 GO-DL-MSD-7 Moon Shine 7W 325.00 72
6 GO-DL-CB-7 Chota Bheem 7W 325.00 50
7 GO-DL-MSD-9 Sun Shine 9W 450.00 72
Deep Downlight
QT-1
TLB-10
Sr No Product Code Descri ption
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-TU-TLB-5 T-5  1 feet Plastic 5W SQ 300.00 25
2 GO-TU-TLB-10 T-5  2 feet Plastic 10W SQ 375.00 25
3 GO-TU-TLB-20 T-5  4  feet Plastic 20W  SQ 455.00 25
4 GO-TU-TLB-40 T-5  4  feet Plastic 40W  SQ 850.00 25
5 GO-TU-TLBR-20 Royal T-5 4  feet Plastic 20W SQ 455.00 25
Tubelights
TB-12
FO-3
AL-3
AL-3
MIG-3
MSD-7
MSD-9
5
Concealed Downlight
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-DL-EZBA-5 EZ Base 5W 125.00 50
2 GO-DL-EZBU-5 EZ Bulb 5W 190.00 30
3 GO-DL-TA-5 Tez 5W 235.00 72
4 GO-DL-ON-5 Ontop 5W 250.00 72
5 GO-DL-FO-RD-5 Full-On Round 5W 250.00 72
6 GO-DL-FO-SQ-5 Full-On Square 5W 250.00 72
7 GO-DL-EC-5 Eco 5W 275.00 72
8 GO-DL-AD-6 Aadhar 6W 275.00 72
9 GO-DL-BBP-6 Big Boss Plus 6W 275.00 72
10 GO-DL-IG-6 Iglow 6W 275.00 72
11 GO-DL-SI-7 Sikhar 7W 250.00 72
12 GO-DL-SU-7 Sultan 7W 325.00 72
13 GO-DL-PO-7 Porus 7W 400.00 40
14 GO-DL-BA-7 Baleno 7W 440.00 50
15 GO-DL-JN-10 Jhankar 10W 675.00 50
16 GO-DL- EC-12 Eco 12W 500.00 30
17 GO-DL- VI-12 Virat 12W 550.00 30
Surface Downlight
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-DL-WO-7 Wow 7W 450.00 50
2 GO-DL-YO-8 YOYO 8W 350.00 40
3 GO-DL-WO-9 Wow 9W 600.00 50
4 GO-DL-YO-12 YOYO 12W 675.00 40
5 GO-DL-WO-12 Wow 12W 750.00 30
WO-7
YO-8
EZBA-5
TA-5
ON-5
AD-6
SU-7
IG-6
JN-10
VI-12
Jugnoo
Cob Light
EZ
Concealed Downlight
Aadhar
Panel Light
Hot Star
Flood Light
8
Sr No Product Code Description
(CW/WW/NW)
List Price SPQ
1 GO - DP-3 3W PC Slim Panel 285.00 100
2 GO - DP-6 6W PC Slim Panel 385.00 60
3 GO - DP-12 12W PC Slim Panel 620.00 40
4 GO - DP-18 18W PC Slim Panel 850.00 20
Dhoom Slim Panel
Dhoom Tri Colour Panel
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-DTC-6 6w Tri Colour Slim Panel 630.00 60
2 GO-DTC-12 12w Tri Colour Slim Panel 1050.00 40
3 GO-DTC-18 18w Tri Colour Slim Panel 1375.00 20
AP-3
DP-6
DTC-6
Aadhar Panel Light
Sr No Product Code Description (CW/WW/
NW)
List Price SPQ
1 GO - AP-3 Aadhar Panel 3W 280.00 60
2 GO - AP-6 Aadhar Panel 6W 375.00 60
3 GO - AP-10 Aadhar Panel 10W 580.00 40
4 GO - AP-15 Aadhar Panel 15W 750.00 20
5 GO - AP-20 Aadhar Panel 20W 950.00 10
9
PSP-6
BLP-6
Pride Slim Panel
Sr No Product Code Description (CW/WW/
NW)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-PSP-3 3W Pride Slim Panel 385.00 60
2 GO-PSP-6 6W Pride Slim Panel 445.00 60
3 GO-PSP-10 10W Pride Slim Panel 655.00 40
4 GO-PSP-15 15W Pride Slim Panel 930.00 20
5 GO-PSP-20 20W Pride Slim Panel 1250.00 10
Bahubali Panels
Sr No Product Code Description (CW/WW/
NW)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-BLP 6 6W Back Lit Panel 425.00 60
2 GO-BLP 12 12W Back Lit Panel 675.00 40
3 GO-BLP 18 18W Back Lit Panel 900.00 20
Zolta Slim Panel
Sr No Product Code Description
(CW/WW/NW)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-ZO-SLP-3 3W Slim Panel 310.00 48
2 GO-ZO-SLP-6 6W Slim Panel 475.00 30
3 GO-ZO-SLP-12 12W Slim Panel 700.00 20
4 GO-ZO-SLP-18 18W Slim Panel 975.00 20
Zolta Surface Slim Panel
Sr No Product Code Description (CW/WW/NW) List Price SPQ
1 GO-ZO-SP-6 6W Slim Surface 625.00 30
2 GO-ZO-SP-12 12W Slim Surface 850.00 20
3 GO-ZO-SP-18 18W Slim Surface 1100.00 20
SLP-6
SP-6
10
Vista Super Slim Surface Panel
Sr No Product Code Description (CW) List Price SPQ
1 GO - SSSP 8 8W Super Slim Surface Panel 735.00 20
2 GO - SSSP 16 16W Super Slim Surface Panel 1100.00 20
3 GO - SSSP 22 22W Super Slim Surface Panel 1300.00 20
4 GO - SSSP 30 30W Super Slim Surface Panel 2000.00 20
SSSP-8
Vista Super Slim Panel
Sr No Product Code Description (CW) Cut
Diameter
List Price SPQ
1 GO - SSP 8 8W Super Slim Panel 650.00 20 20
2 GO - SSP 16 16W Super Slim Panel 950.00 20 20
3 GO - SSP 22 22W Super Slim Panel 1200.00 20 20
4 GO - SSP 30 30W Super Slim Panel 1850.00 20 20
SSP-8
Commercial Surface Series
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-CP-11-24 Commercial Panel Zolta 1*1 24W 1350.00 3
2 GO-CP-22-40 Commercial Panel Zolta 2*2 40W 3500.00 2
3 GO-CP-22-48 Commercial Panel Vista 2*2 48W 3850.00 2
BLP-6
11
USR-6
Universal Surface Ring
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-USR-6 Universal Ring 6W 108.00 40
2 GO-USR-12 Universal Ring 12W 130.00 40
3 GO-USR-18 Universal Ring 18W 160.00 40
Dhoom Panel Ring
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO - DPR-6 6W Ring 120.00 40
2 GO - DPR-12 12W Ring 150.00 40
3 GO - DPR-18 18W Ring 180.00 40
DPR-6
10K-6
1-OK LED Ring
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-1Ok-6 1-OK  6W 158.00 40
2 GO-1OK-12 1-OK  12W 200.00 40
3 GO-1OK-18 1-OK  18W 250.00 40
12
Hotstar Surface Track Light
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-HSTL-7 Hotstar Surface track light 7W 1400.00 36
2 GO-HSTL-10 Hotstar Surface track light 10W 1575.00 40
3 GO-HSTL-20 Hotstar Surface track light 20W 2200.00 20
4 GO-HSTL-30 Hotstar Surface track light 30W 3050.00 20HSTL-7
Jugnoo COB Series
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-COJ-3 3W Junction COB 350.00 50
2 GO-COD-3 3W Deep COB 350.00 50
1 GO-CO-2 2W Button COB 230.00 100
2 GO-CO-3 3W Button COB 285.00 100
3 GO-CO-6 6W COB 720.00 20
4 GO-CO-10 10W COB 870.00 20
5 GO-CO-15 15W COB 1135.00 20
6 GO-CO-25 25W COB 2100.00 10
7 GO-CO-35 35W COB 2500.00 10
SSP-8
Aadhar Cob Series
Sr No Product Code Description (CW/WW/
NW)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-CODL-AD-3 Aadhar 3W Deep COB 275.00 60
2 GO-DL-AD-5 Aadhar 5w Concealed COB 375.00 60AD-3
Jugnoo Track Light
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-JT-1M One Meter Track 945.00 20
2 GO-JTL-10 10w Jugnoo Track light 1475.00 30
3 GO-JTL-20 20w Jugnoo Track light 2100.00 30
4 GO-JTL-30 30w Jugnoo Track light 2950.00 30JTL-10
13
RimZhim Strip Light
S.No. Product Code Input
Voltage
Power
per Mtr
Lumens
per Mtr
Colour Price per
Mtr
Price per
5Mtr
SPQ
(In Mtr)
1 DC 12V 2835 IP 20 AL 90-300V 4.8W 420 CW,WW,
R,B,G,P
112.00 560.00
2 DC 12V 2835 IP 65 AL 90-300V 4.8W 420 CW,WW,
R,B,G,P
136.00 680.00
3 DC 12V 5050 IP 20 AL 90-300V 9.6W 840 CW,WW,
R,B,G,P
160.00 800.00
4 DC 12V 5050 IP 20 TC 90-300V 9.6W 840 RGB 175.00 875.00
5 DC 12V 5050 IP 65 AL 90-300V 9.6W 840 CW,WW,
R,B,G,P
192.00 960.00
6 DC 12V 5050 IP 65 TC 90-300V 9.6W 840 RGB 210.00 1050.00 IP-65 AL
Classic Street Light
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 G-CSL-20 Classic Street Light 20W 1650.00 20
2 G-CSL-30 Classic Street Light 30W 2275.00 10
3 G-CSL-50 Classic Street Light 50W 3300.00 5
4 G-CSL-80 Classic Street Light 80W 6700.00 4
5 G-CSL-100 Classic Street Light 100W 7950.00 4
CSL-30
Hotstar Flood Light
Sr No Product Code Description
(Colours Available)
List Price SPQ
1 GO-HFL-10 Flood Light 10W 825.00 10
2 GO-HFL-20 Flood Light 20W 1300.00 10
3 GO-HFL-30 Flood Light 30W 1700.00 10
4 GO-HFL-50 Flood Light 50W 2500.00 8
5 GO-HFL-100 Flood Light 100W 4800.00 5
6 GO-HFL-150 Flood Light 150W 7785.00 4
7 GO-HFL-200 Flood Light 200W 10200.00 3
HFL-20
14
15
Sr No Product Code Descri ption
(Colours Available)
List Price
1 GO-PDR-3 Panel Driver 3W 100
2 GO-PDR-6 Panel Driver 6W 150
3 GO-PDR-12 Panel Driver 12W 180
4 GO-PDR-18 Panel Driver 18W 250
5 GO-PDR-40 Panel Driver 40W 1050
6 GO-PDR-48 Panel Driver 48W 1100
Sr No Product Code Descri ption
(Colours Available)
List Price
1 GO-FLD-10 Flood Light Driver 10W 300
2 GO-FLD-20 Flood Light Driver 20W 600
3 GO-FLD-30 Flood Light Driver 30W 900
4 GO-FLD-50 Flood Light Driver 50W 1100
Sr No Product Code Descri ption
(Colours Available)
List Price
1 GO-SDR-2835 Led stri p driver 2.5A (2835) 525
2 GO-SDR-5050 Led stri p driver 5.0A (5050) 600
Sr No Product Code Descri ption
(Colours Available)
List Price
1 GO-SLD-20 Street Light Driver 20W 700
2 GO-SLD-30 Street Light Driver 30W 1100
3 GO-SLD-50 Street Light Driver 50W 1500
4 GO-SLD-80 Street Light Driver 80W 3000
Sr No Product Code Descri ption
(Colours Available)
List Price
1 GO-COB-DR-2 COB Driver 2W 100
2 GO-COB-DR-3 COB Driver 3W 100
3 GO-COB-DR-6 COB Driver 6W 150
4 GO-COB-DR-10 COB Driver 10W 180
5 GO-COB-DR-15 COB Driver 15W 250
6 GO-COB-DR-25 COB Driver 25W 300
7 GO-COB-DR-35 COB Driver 35W 500
Panel Light Driver
Flood Light Driver
Street Light Driver
COB Driver
Led Strip Driver
1800 300 29111